Make
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Herters Waseca
Raven Arms
EIG
Springfield Armory
Rohm
Howard Arms Co
Raven Arms
Springfield Armory
Taurus
Bersa
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Ruger
Bryco Arms
H&R
Charter Arms
Smith & Wesson
Magnum Research
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Wesson
Intratec
Calico
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Star
Sterling
Taurus
Kimber
Glock
Colt
H&R
Stoeger
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Star
Hi Point

Model
6946
SW40VE
SDYVE

MP25
38 Special
XP-45

MP25
XP-45

Thunder 380

Mark Il

Super Red Hawk
Jennings Nine
622

Bulldog Tracker
629-1

Desert Eagle
SD40VE

M&P 45 Shield

AB-10
M-950
19-5

21

C Super

688

Eclipse Pro Il
22

Trooper MK Il
929

Luger

16-4

23

Fire Star
CF380

Caliber/Gaug
e

9
40
9
401
25
38
45
22
38
25
45
44
380
38
22
44
9
22
357
44
44
40
45
44
9
9
357
45
9
22
357
45
40
357
22
22
38
32
40
40
380

Serial #
VBD1068
RANO0768
HFS7905

V3633
1639876
31193
XD640092
1284428
97688
1357984
US780896
ML882109
945086
341717
21240223
55223517
1537420
AJ41636
684866
AJC6365
30799
FXS6827
HDM5095
44B001815
A018651
1002398
BBC9727
ESX437US
030113
A54351
5133313
KR32775
DKN854US
32636L
AJ26550
CL04912
V5477
BEZ7698
BDB612US
2108807
P908200

Typ
e

Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PD
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PI
PR
PI
Pl
PR
PR
PI
Pl
PI

shots



Taurus

Raven Arms
Taurus
Auto-Ordinance
Smith & Wesson
INA

Beretta

Taurus

Bryco

Serrifile

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Davis Industries
Raven Arms
Masterpiece Arms
Bersa

Springfield Armory
Colt

Rock Island Armory
Beretta

RG Industries
Jennings

SCCY

Springfield Armory
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
SCCY

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
H&R

Colt

AMT

Beretta

FIE

Fl Industries
Smith & Wesson
Taurus

A AArms Inc
Intratec
Thompso/Center Arms
Intratec

MP25
PT111

439
Model 3
u22

38

Terrier 1
34-1
PT111 Pro
SWA40VE
D-32
MP25

Thunder 380
1911-A1

1911-A1

RG40

Bryco 59
CPX1

XD-40

469

629

469

CPX-2

M&P 9 Shield
SWA40VE

732

Lawmen MK I
Hardballer
96

Titan Tiger

D

PT99
AP9
Tec9
Super 14
Tec-DC

38
25

45

38
22
357
380
32
22

40
32
25
45
380

357
45
40
38

380

887471
1803301
TUKO09345
E900370
A747934
051763
P12626
86944
098856
009144
M152060
TZC95061
DYH6349
351483
1220783
A15150
B04775
LW438379
16687
RIA1339831
SN021212
011549
938004
273370
US210956
A860999
CEE2280
TBT6476
348301
HTM9883
DTE4718
AS82560
21185L
Al13168
BERO072807
0088491
CPA013585
C47975
TIKO4881
047580
33499
187935
(Dor0)026540

PR
PI
pi
PI
PI
PR
PI
PR
PI
PR
PR
PI
PI
PD
PI
PI
PI
PI
PR
PI
PI
PR
PI
PI
PI
PI
PR
PI
PI
PI
PI
PR
PR
PI
PI
PR
PI
PR
PI
PI
PI
PS
PI



A AArms Inc
Smith & Wesson
Rogers & Spencer
H&R
Paramount
Stoeger
Phoenix Arms
Beretta

H&R

Taurus

KBI

Beretta

Hi Point

Ruger

Taurus
Interarms/Rossi
Glock

Ruger

AP9

732

Llama
HP22
92
732

GKK-45
21A

SR40
PT111

23
SRSC

38
44
32
32
45
22

32
357
45
25
40
40

38
40

049286
445334

0134
AU128676
27213
A47611
4056011
B32659Z or ES894P
AU092628
(lor1)k235430
AA003743
DAA014019
116593
34238234
TXG96923
AA064932
MMK579
33335082

Pl
PR

PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl

Pl
PR
Pl
Pl



